
Catholic Schools Open Week - Photography Day #2 15 minutes per student 
Tuesday May 9

CATHOLIC EDUCATION WEEK Monday to Sunday 
May 15 to May 21

Catholic Education Awards Ceremony 5.30pm to 9.30pm 
Thursday May 18

oOh! Media Open Week Information Session for Schools 10am to 11am 
Tuesday May 23

Communications and Marketing Network Session 9.30am to 11am 
Thursday June 8

Media Training for Principals 8.30am to 12 noon 
Thursday June 22

TERM TWO (May 1 to July 7)

Communications & Marketing 
Professional Learning  
& Key Dates 2023

Communications & Marketing Conference 2023 9.30am to 5pm 
Wednesday March 8

Catholic Schools Open Week - Photography Day #1 15 minutes per student 
Thursday March 23

@CatholicEducationSA

TERM ONE (January 30 to April 14)

MORE ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE >

CATHOLIC SCHOOLS OPEN WEEK Monday August 21 to 
Sunday August 27

Update your Prospectus 9.30am to 12.30pm
Thursday Sept 14

Communications and Marketing Network Session 9.30am to 11am
Wednesday Sept 27

TERM THREE (July 24 to September 29)

Back  

in  

2023!

https://www.facebook.com/CatholicEducationSA
https://www.facebook.com/CatholicEducationSA


How to register:

Further information, including costs and registration will be available from  
December 1 2022 at registrationcentre.cesa.catholic.edu.au/marketing/

Workshops and Training Sessions will be held at CEO Thebarton or online via MS Teams.

Communications and Marketing Network Session 9.30am to 11am
Thursday November 2

TERM FOUR (October 16 to December 15)

BOOK ANY TIME

Communications & Marketing 
Professional Learning  
& Key Dates 2023

Newsroom Training for CESA School Websites (1 on 1) 1.5 hours per school 
Sessions on request

Create a New and Effective School Website (1 on 1) 1.5 hours per school 
Sessions on request

Communications and Marketing Team

Shannon Short
Communications and Public Relations 
Manager
T 8301 6619
E shannon.short@cesa.catholic.edu.au

Deanna Bator
Administrator
T 8301 6863
E deanna.bator@cesa.catholic.edu.au

Corrin Wakely-Young
Communications Officer
T 8301 6124
E corrin.wakely-young@cesa.catholic.edu.au

Courtney Garfoot
Communications Officer
T 8301 6693
E courtney.garfoot@cesa.catholic.edu.au

Siobhan Evans
Graphic Designer & Web Coordinator
T 8301 6857
E siobhan.evans@cesa.catholic.edu.au
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